LIS 000 363152

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	ddress)	
(AC	101622)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		_
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(R ₁	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(6)	Jamess Emily Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		j
		ŀ
		{
		\$





300348996713

07/29/20--01011--001 **25.00

2020 JUL 29 AM 8: 35
SECRETARY OF SERVE

O BRUCE SEP 19 WI

COVER LETTER

, ,

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Thomas Goldman				
	-	Name of Person			
	Goldman Church Law, PL	LC			
		Firm/Company			
	609 Bougainvillea Lane				
	·	Address			
	Vero Beach, FL 32963				
	Goldman Church Law. PLLC Firm/Compar 609 Bougainvillea Lane Address Vero Beach. FL 32963 City/State and Zip tom@goldmanchurchlaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future) further information concerning this matter, please call: omas Goldman Name of Person Name of Person Area Coc closed is a check for the following amount: it \$255.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Til	City/State and Zip Code			
				2021 SE(
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	iffication)		- 1
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		2020 JUL 29 SECRETAR TALLAHA	۱۱ ۵ سه پ
Thomas Goldman				L 29 AH	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytir	ne Telephone Number	8: 35	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (e of Status &	
Registration Division of (P.O. Box 63	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration So Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	rporations	10	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PPMG ENTERPRISES, LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida)	v Company as it Limited Liability	now appears on our reco Company)	ords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number <u>L18000263182</u>	ompany were t 	iled on 11/13/2018	and as	ssigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability co	mpany here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ited Liability Con	pany," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "I	<u>بر</u> د.»	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2150	15th Avenue	TAL	20	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR.	(ESS) Vero	Beach, FL 32960			
			<u> </u>	<u> نین</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		15th Avenue	当ず 男の <u></u>	8 5	
		Beach, FL 32960	[7]	ပ်	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	I office addres	s on our records, <u>em</u>	ter the name of the no	ew registered	
2150.1	5th Avenue				
New Registered Office Address: 2150 1	Enter Florida street address				
Vero B	Vero Beach		, Florida <u>32960</u>		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		iy	Zip Code	······································	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and co- accept the obligations of my position as registered ag	and agree to complete perfo	rmance of my duties	r, and I a m familiar w	ith and	

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Philipus T van Staden	716 Almeria Ct	
		Winter Springs, FL 32708	■Remove
			
			Remove
			□Change
			SECHLORED 2001
			AH 69 35
			□Remove
			□Change
		_	🗆 Add
		 	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change

				<u> </u>			
							
							
		· 					_
_							
					-		
			<u>=</u>		<u> </u>		
						SEC.	2020
.							
				,		NAS HAS	64
					 	<u> </u>	AH
						177 ₀	<u> </u>
						<u></u>	35
					<u> </u>		
ffective date, if of	her than the date of ed, the date must be spec	f filing:	prior to date of fil	ing or more than 90	(optional)	.) Pursuant	to 605,020
Note: If the date inse	erted in this block doe date on the Departme	s not meet the ap	oplicable statute	ory filing requirer	nents, this date	will not	be listed a
dedinent s cheenve	the of the isepartite	ne or state s reco					
record specifies a de	elayed effective date, t	out not an effecti	ve time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b) T	ne 90th da	iy after th
d is filed.							
		2020					
Dated July 23							

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee